19” Server Cabinet
Multiple Range of Sizes
Rapid Availability
Accessories available
Secure, Safe Protection
‘IT’ Ready
Flexible Innovative Design
See our website for our latest brochures

posts for universal equipment
■  Four transit castors fi tted or supplied loose
‘Knock-outs’ allow for
multiple access points
1 - 3
WORKING
DAY DELIVERY
SERVICE
OVERVIEW CHART
A MULTI-PURPOSE HIGHLY VERSATILE CABINET
ACCESSORIES
SIZES
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
U W D
42
600 1000 EPIC-X426099 42U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
600 1200 EPIC-X426012 42U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1000 EPIC-X428099 42U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1200 EPIC-X428012 42U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
47
600 1000 EPIC-X476099 47U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
600 1200 EPIC-X476012 47U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1000 EPIC-X478099 47U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1200 EPIC-X478012 47U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
CANNON TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Queensway, New Milton
Hampshire BH25 5NU
+44(0)1425 632600

ALL IN
STOCK AND
READY TO GO
With free, rapid
delivery to zones
1, 2 and 3
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CA155 1U Cable Management Panel
NR223-1U 1U Blanking Panel
NR223-3U 3U Blanking Panel
711C00090900
90mm X 90mm Cannon Vertical
Cable Management Rings Fit
Directly onto the Front or Rear
Faces of Each Infi ll Panel
047C00001542 42U 150mm Wide Vertical
Cable Management
047C00003042 42U 300mm Wide Vertical
Cable Management
047C00001547 47U 150mm Wide Vertical
Cable Management
047C00003047 47U 300mm Wide Vertical
Cable Management
PDU-EPICX-2024
10 Way x C13 Vertical Mount
PDU 3M Lead 16A BS4343/EN